https://menulist.menu
10 Triangle Plaza, Ramsey, United States
(+1)2019956800

The Menu of Uncle Giuseppe's from Ramsey contains about 79 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $14.7. What User likes about Uncle Giuseppe's:

All Italian and a sushi bar. You can really get crazy here. The Tuscan wings were delicious. | bought homemade
pasta, her marinara sauce, stuffed paprika, marsala sauce and fresh bread with sausage. Everything was
excellent. 40 minutes away, but worth the trip! read more. At Uncle Giuseppe's in Ramsey you can taste delicious
vegetarian dishes, that are free from any animal meat or fish, and you can expect typical Italian cuisine with
classics like pizza and pasta. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot, in this case one of the tasty
sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just right, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate
pizza, baked fresh in an traditional manner.
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Uncle Giuseppe s Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

MARSALA

Soups

LOADED BAKED POTATO SOUP $10.0

10 most popular

PIZZA ROLLS $7.0

Main courses
SUSHI

Etras

GARLIC KNOTS $1.5

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Drinks

200Z SODA $2.2

Starters

CHICKEN FRANCESE DINNER

Bowls

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

(VEGETARIAN) $10.0

[ ]
Dinner
CHICKEN PARMESAN DINNER

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $10.0
(] ( ]

fintipasti Zuppa e Insalate

ARTHUR AVENUE $10.0

Heroes & Wraps

UNCLE GIUSEPPE'S WRAP $10.0
SH [ ] 1. [ ] |® SF [ ] ll. l
TUSCAN CHICKEN $10.0
Heat & Eat Dinners

SAUSAGE PEPPER DINNER

World Famous Specialties

WHOLE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $8.0
ITALIAN

()
fippetizers
ITALIAN WRAP $9.0
GARLIC BREAD $4.0
EGGPLANT PARMESAN DINNER
MACARONI CHEESE $8.0
Sandwiches
ITALIAN HERO $10.0
COUSIN VINNY $10.0
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GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

Side dishes
ROASTED VEGETABLES
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE
MARINARA SAUCE

Dessert

BROWNIE FINGERS
HOLY CANNOLI DIP

grandma Style Pizza

GENOVESE GRANDMA STYLE
PIZZA

ALPS GRANDMA STYLE PIZZA

Heat and Eat Soups

ITALIAN-STYLE WEDDING SOUP
SPLIT PEA HAM SOUP

Beverages

SODA (2 LITER)

UNCLE GIUSEPPE'S WATER
BOTTLE

TIGERLYFE ENERGY

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$15.0

$20.0

$25.0

$10.0
$10.0

$2.5
$2.0

$2.6

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD

PAPRIKA

SAUSAGE

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

PANINI

BREAD

PASTA

SALAD

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

TURKEY BLT WRAP

MESCLUN GOAT CHEESE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

ITALIAN SALAD

Popular Ttems

CAULIFLOWER CRUST PERSONAL

PIZZA

UNCLE G'S

UNCLE GIUSEPPE'S HERO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS DINNER
SICILIAN STYLE PIE
HAND-TOSSED PIE

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0
$11.0

$20.0
$17.0
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VEGGIE PINWHEEL

Pizza

UNCLE G'S PIZZA
EGGPLANT PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN
PIZZA

GREEK SALAD PIZZA
CHICKEN PARM PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA

Speaally‘PwComboa

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
COMBO (INCLUDES
YOUR CHOICE OF 12
GARLIC KNOTS,

ZEPPOLES)

GARDEN SALAD OR 12

$5.0

$27.0
$25.0

$27.0

$25.0
$27.0
$27.0
$27.0
$25.0

$27.0

SALAD PIZZA COMBO (INCLUDES
YOUR CHOICE OF 12 GARLIC
KNOTS, GARDEN SALAD OR 12
ZEPPOLES)

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI PIZZA
COMBO(INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE
OF 12 GARLIC KNOTS, GARDEN
SALAD OR 12 ZEPPOLES)

SICILIAN COMBO (INCLUDES
YOUR CHOICE OF 12 GARLIC
KNOTS, GARDEN SALAD OR 12
ZEPPOLES)

WHITE PIZZA COMBO (INCLUDES
YOUR CHOICE OF 12 GARLIC
KNOTS, GARDEN SALAD OR 12
ZEPPOLES)

UNCLE G’S PIZZA COMBO
(INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF 12
GARLIC KNOTS, GARDEN SALAD
OR 12 ZEPPOLES)

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA COMBO
(INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF 12
GARLIC KNOTS, GARDEN SALAD
OR 12 ZEPPOLES)

MARGHERITA PIZZA COMBO
(INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF 12
GARLIC KNOTS, GARDEN SALAD
OR 12 ZEPPOLES)

$27.0

$27.0

$24.0

$22.0

$27.0

$27.0

$24.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -23:00
Tuesday 07:00 -23:00
Wednesday 07:00 -23:00
Thursday 07:00 -23:00
Friday 07:00 -23:00
Saturday 07:00 -23:00
Sunday 07:00 -21:30
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